
4.7
MIN

 1.1 

4.7
MIN

 9.8 

4.7
MIN

 6.3 

 30.9 

2.8

 9.7 

MAX

 27.6 

 4.9 

MAX
2.8

 32.8 

61.1
(48" CARGO CARRIER WIDTH = 49.1)

DOWN POSITION

RIDE POSITION

STORAGE POSITION

CARGO RACK

OVERALL WIDTH

MAX
2.8

 10.4 



4.7
MIN

 1.1 

 9.7 

MAX

 27.6 

2.8

 4.9 

BASE RACK W/ ONE ADD-ON BASE RACK W/ TWO ADD-ONS

CARGO RACK - STORAGE POSITION

BASE RACK

 37.0 

 46.3 

 .7 



4.7
MIN

 9.8 

 9.8 

MAX
2.8

 32.8 

 42.1 

BASE RACK

BASE RACK W/ ONE ADD-ON

CARGO RACK - RIDE POSITION

BASE RACK W/ TWO ADD-ONS

 51.4 

 12.2 



4.7
MIN

 30.9 

 6.3 

 38.7 

 47.8 

MAX
2.8

 10.4 

 13.6 

BASE RACK W/ ONE ADD-ON
BASE RACK

CARGO RACK - DOWN POSITION

BASE RACK W/ TWO ADD-ONS

 16.9 


